

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.2543 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	03.02.2025	<u>TRR,J</u> A resolution has been passed on 29.02.2024 to conduct a survey and to fix the boundaries. Therefore, the 3rd respondent/Gram Panchayat, Nunna Gram Panchayat, is directed to take necessary steps on the resolution, dated 29.02.2024 in accordance with law, within a period of three weeks from today and submit report. List the matter after four weeks. SPP TRR,J	

